FAST CUTS...
ES32L & ES32FL
Greenlee now offers two versions of the very popular ES32 type cutter.  The ES32L
cuts standard stranded copper and aluminum power cables while the ES32FL cuts fine
stranded flexible copper cables.  Locomotive cable, welding cable, wind turbine cable,
battery cable and marine engine cable are examples of the flexible cables that the ES32L
is designed to cut.  Both tools are lightweight, easy to maneuver into tight locations, and
have scissor style blades that make it easy to get around cables.  Plus, both tools utilize
the new advanced technology Greenlee “L” series platform with state-of-the art 18 volt
Lithium-Ion battery power.
Battery-Powered Cable Cutters
18v Lithium-Ion
ES32FL
LED Work
Light
Battery
LED Monitor
ES32L
Features
Specifications
Order Information
DISTRIBUTED BY:
Cat. No. UPC No. DesCriPtioN
ES32FL11 19219 ES32FL Battery-Powered Cable Cutter with 120 V Charger
ES32FL12 19220 ES32FL Battery-Powered Cable Cutter with 12 V Charger
ES32FL22 19221 ES32FL Battery-Powered Cable Cutter with 230 V Charger
ES32FL120 19222 ES32FL Battery-Powered Cable Cutter with 120 V Charger
ES32FL230 19223 ES32FL Battery-Powered Cable Cutter with 230 V Charger
19234 19234 Blade Kit
52177 52177 18V 1.5 Ah Li-ion
25752 25752 Carrying Case
52178 52178 120V Charger

maintenance status.
•  In line tool style is light weight and very easy to control.
•  One trigger controls all tool functions.
•  Cutting head rotates 350°.
•  Tools automatically retract when the cutting cycle is complete.
•  Overmolded tacky grip areas make gripping the tool easier and more
comfortable.
•  LED work light illuminates dark work areas.
•  Greenlee battery-powered crimping tools now use bio-degradable oil.
•  Smart chargers control the charging current, charging voltage and
battery  temperature to maximize battery life.
•  Available with 120V, 12V or 230V battery charger or with 120V or
230V corded adapter in place of batteries and charger.
Cat. No. UPC No. DesCriPtioN
ES32L11 52107 ES32L Battery-Powered Cable Cutter with 120 V Charger
ES32L12 52108 ES32L Battery-Powered Cable Cutter with 12 V Charger
ES32L22 52116 ES32L Battery-Powered Cable Cutter with 230 V Charger
ES32L120 52117 ES32L Battery-Powered Cable Cutter with 120V AC Adapter
ES32L230 52118 ES32L Battery-Powered Cable Cutter with 230V AC Adapter
12092 12092 Movable Blade
12093 12093 Fixed Blade
52177 52177 18V 1.5 Ah Li-ion
25752 25752 Carrying Case